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College Name
Course Name
Part
Sem

039 -- Lady Shri Ram College for Women

527 -- (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) POLITICAL SCIENCE
II

II1

Sr.
No.

Awared
Type

Ref. No.

Student Name

College
Rollno

Exam Rolino

Part

Sem

Paper
Code

Paper Name

Max
Marks

Obt.
Marks

Signature

1

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/150

AAKRITI KIRAN

411

19039527001

I

II1

12305903

RETHINKING
DEVELOPMENT

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AAKRITI KIRAN

411

19039527001

11

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AAKRITI KIRAN

411

19039527001

I

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AAKRITI KIRAN

411

19039527001

11

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AAKRITI KIRAN

411

19039527001

11

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/144

AALIYA ZEVA

472

19039527002

I

II1

12275301

INDIAN
ECONOMY-I

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AALIYA ZEVA

472

19039527002

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

19

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AALIYA ZEVA

472

19039527002

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AALIYA ZEVA

472

19039527002

11

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AALIYA ZEVA

472

19039527002

II

IIT

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/146

AANCHAL BHARTI

416

19039527003

I

II1

12035902

MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AANCHAL BHARTI

416

19039527003

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AANCHAL BHARTI

416

19039527003

I

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

18

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AANCHAL BHARTI

416

19039527003

11

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AANCHAL BHARTI

416

19039527003

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/150

AASTHA TIWARI

448

19039527004

II

IIT

12305903

RETHINKING
DEVELOPMENT

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AASTHA TIWARI

448

19039527004

11

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AASTHA TIWARI

448

19039527004

I

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AASTHA TIWARI

448

19039527004

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AASTHA TIWARI

448

19039527004

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/144

ACHINT PRIYA

466

19039527005

I

II1

12275301

INDIAN
ECONOMY-I

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ACHINT PRIYA

466

19039527005

11

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ACHINT PRIYA

466

19039527005

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES

25

22




ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ACHINT PRIYA

466

19039527005

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ACHINT PRIYA

466

19039527005

11

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/151

ADEEBA TASLEEM
RIZVI

387

19039527006

I

II1

12305905

SOCIOLOGY OF
SOCIAL
MOVEMENTS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ADEEBA TASLEEM
RIZVI

387

19039527006

11

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

17

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ADEEBA TASLEEM
RIZVI

387

19039527006

I

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ADEEBA TASLEEM
RIZVI

387

19039527006

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ADEEBA TASLEEM
RIZVI

387

19039527006

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/158

ADITHYA SUJALAL

400

19039527007

I

II1

12115920

PSYCHOLOGY
AND MENTAL
HEALTH

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ADITHYA SUJALAL

400

19039527007

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ADITHYA SUJALAL

400

19039527007

11

111

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ADITHYA SUJALAL

400

19039527007

11

111

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ADITHYA SUJALAL

400

19039527007

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/153

ADITI AGARWAL

428

19039527008

11

111

12315356

Politics of Nature

25

19

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ADITI AGARWAL

428

19039527008

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ADITI AGARWAL

428

19039527008

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ADITI AGARWAL

428

19039527008

11

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ADITI AGARWAL

428

19039527008

11

111

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/150

ADITI BANDHU

454

19039527009

I

II1

12305903

RETHINKING
DEVELOPMENT

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ADITI BANDHU

454

19039527009

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

18

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ADITI BANDHU

454

19039527009

11

111

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ADITI BANDHU

454

19039527009

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ADITI BANDHU

454

19039527009

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

21

10

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/144

ADITI SURESH

402

19039527010

I

II1

12275301

INDIAN
ECONOMY-I

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ADITI SURESH

402

19039527010

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

19

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ADITI SURESH

402

19039527010

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ADITI SURESH

402

19039527010

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL

25

18




RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

YOUR LAWS,

TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68 |ADITISURESH 402 19039527010/ II | IIT 12323901 /00K AW 25 | 20
FILM
11 | TE_IA [CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/148 |AIRINAKUMAR (906 (19039527011 Ir | m [11015301 00 | 25 | 23
INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 |AIRINA KUMAR 906 19039527011 II | 1T 12321301 | 0 CONPARATIVEL o5 | 1
AND POLITICS
PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 |AIRINA KUMAR 906  |19039527011] II | III |12321302|ON PUBLIC 25 | 22
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
ON
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 |AIRINA KUMAR 906  |19039527011 II | III |12321303INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 23
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68 |AIRINA KUMAR (906 (19039527011 II | 11 |12323901|YOUR LAWS, 25 | 22
- - YOUR RIGHTS
AISHAL HAB "
12 | TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAR/153 (AL 915 |19039527012| II | II [12315356|Politics of Nature | 25 | 21
INTRODUCTION
AISHAL HAB TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 ML 915  |19039527012| 11 | 11 (12321301 0 CONPARATIVE] 55 | 1
AND POLITICS
AISHAL HAB PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66  |yor o 915 19039527012 II | III [12321302/ON PUBLIC 25 | 23
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
AISHAL HAB ON
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67  [yor o\ 915 19039527012 II | II [12321303|INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 22
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
AISHAL HAB YOUR LAWS,
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68  SHAL 915  [19039527012| 11 | 1T 12323901 ObR VS, 25 | 21
13 | TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/144 |AISHANI BISWAS 443 (19039527013 It | T [12275301|f00 00 - 25 | 25
INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 |AISHANI BISWAS |443  [19039527013 It | Tl [12321301| 0 COMPARATIVE o5 | 23
AND POLITICS
PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 |AISHANI BISWAS (443  |19039527013 II | III |12321302|/ON PUBLIC 25 | 21
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
ON
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 |AISHANI BISWAS |443  |19039527013 II | Il |12321303INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 22
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68 |AISHANI BISWAS |443 19039527013 11 | Il [12323901|YOUR LAWS, 25 | 23
- - YOUR RIGHTS
AISHWARYA SOCIOLOGY OF
14 | TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/151 |y Racis 905  |19039527014| II | III {12305905|SOCIAL 25 | 17
MOVEMENTS
INTRODUCTION
AISHWARYA TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 [ HVARYA 905 119039527014/ I | I [12321301|(Q CONPARATIVE 55 | 19
AND POLITICS
AISHWARYA PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 | oix ) nci 905 19039527014 II | III [12321302/ON PUBLIC 25 | 23
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
ON
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 i AR A 905  |19039527014| II | II [12321303|INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 22
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
AISHWARYA YOUR LAWS,
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68 (oI TVARYS 905 19039527014| 10 | IIT [12323901JO00R WS 25 | 21
AKSHAYA K PSYCHOLOGY
15 | TE_IA [CDB/TE_IA/SEMO039/MAH/158 437 19039527015 11 | II [12115920|AND MENTAL 25 | 21
DINESH
HEALTH
INTRODUCTION
AKSHAYA K TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 |AKSHAY 437 |19039527015| 11 | 11 (12321301 0 CONPARATIVE] 55 | 50
AND POLITICS
AKSHAYA K PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 |nole! 437 19039527015 11 | III |12321302/ON PUBLIC 25 | 18
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
AKSHAYA K ON
TE_IA CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 A ll 437 19039527015 II | Il [12321303|INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 22
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68  (AKCHAYA K 437 19039527015 11 | III [12323901|YOUR LAWS, 25 | 23

DINESH

YOUR RIGHTS




16

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/149

AKSHITA PATHAK

405

19039527016

11

111

12105303

FEMINISM

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AKSHITA PATHAK

405

19039527016

11

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AKSHITA PATHAK

405

19039527016

I

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AKSHITA PATHAK

405

19039527016

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AKSHITA PATHAK

405

19039527016

11

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

23

17

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/153

ALMA ERAKKATH

408

19039527017

11

II1

12315356

Politics of Nature

25

18

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ALMA ERAKKATH

408

19039527017

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

16

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ALMA ERAKKATH

408

19039527017

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ALMA ERAKKATH

408

19039527017

I

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ALMA ERAKKATH

408

19039527017

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

21

18

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/158

AMANA FIRDAUS K

897

19039527018

11

111

12115920

PSYCHOLOGY
AND MENTAL
HEALTH

25

16

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

AMANA FIRDAUS K

897

19039527018

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

00

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

AMANA FIRDAUS K

897

19039527018

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

AMANA FIRDAUS K

897

19039527018

11

111

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

15

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

AMANA FIRDAUS K

897

19039527018

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

00

19

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/153

ANANYA SINGH

431

19039527019

11

111

12315356

Politics of Nature

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ANANYA SINGH

431

19039527019

11

111

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

18

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ANANYA SINGH

431

19039527019

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

19

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ANANYA SINGH

431

19039527019

11

II1

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ANANYA SINGH

431

19039527019

11

111

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

20

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/144

ANJALI

376

19039527020

I

II1

12275301

INDIAN
ECONOMY-I

25

24

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ANJALI

376

19039527020

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

23

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ANJALI

376

19039527020

11

111

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/67

ANJALI

376

19039527020

11

111

12321303

PERSPECTIVES
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY

25

22

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/68

ANJALI

376

19039527020

I

II1

12323901

YOUR LAWS,
YOUR RIGHTS

25

23

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/153

ANJALI

364

19039527021

11

111

12315356

Politics of Nature

25

21

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/65

ANJALI

364

19039527021

I

II1

12321301

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPARATIVE
GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

25

20

TE_IA

CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/66

ANJALI

364

19039527021

11

II1

12321302

PERSPECTIVES
ON PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

25

19




TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 |ANJALI 364 |19039527021| II | III |12321303|PERSPECTIVES | 25 | 22
ON
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
YOUR LAWS,
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68 |ANJALI 364 [19039527021| 11 | 1T (12323901 Y OUR VS, 25 | 23
ANJALL MARIA RETHINKING
22 | TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/150 /ANJALY 409 [19039527022| 11 | 11 (12305903 RETHINKING 1 25 | 23
INTRODUCTION
ANJALI MARIA TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65 /A\IALL] 409 |19039527022| 11 | 11T 12321301|72 COMPARAT 25 | 23
AND POLITICS
PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 ’;‘RJT’(\)%YMARIA 409 [19039527022| 11 | 111 [12321302|ON PUBLIC 25 | 23
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
ON
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/67 mJT‘(\)L,jYMARIA 409  [19039527022| 11 | 1I [12321303|INTERNATIONAL | 25 | 23
RELATIONS AND
WORLD HISTORY
ANJALT MARIA YOUR LAWS,
TE_IA (CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/68  /A\IALLS 409 [19039527022| 11 | 111 [12323901 Y OUR VS, 25 | 22
23 | TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEM039/MAH/153 é[']JKJI;Q SINGH 1455 119039527023| 11 | 111 |12315356/Politics of Nature | 25 | 19
INTRODUCTION
ANKITA SINGH TO COMPARATIVE
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/65  |ANKITA 452 |19039527023| 11 | 111 12321301|72 COMPARAT 25 | 18
AND POLITICS
PERSPECTIVES
TE_IA |CDB/TE_IA/SEMO39/MAH/66 é’dJKJIATQ SINGH 1455 119039527023 11 | 11T |12321302|ON PUBLIC 25 | 18
ADMINISTRATION
PERSPECTIVES
ON
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